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Further dates to be added in due course


	Date
	Time
	Event

	CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

	Tuesday  4th January 
	ALL DAY
	CPD day- School Closed

	Wednesday 5th January 
	7.45
	School Re- Opens

	Wednesday 19th January 
	9:30-11:30am
	Y5/6 basketball festival

	Friday 21st January 
	9:30-12pm
	Y3/4 swimming festival

	Wednesday 2nd February 
	10-12pm
	Festival of sports (classes to be confirmed)

	Friday 4th February 
	9:30-11:30am
	Go well Heart project sports festival

	Friday 18th February
	5.30
	School Closes for Half Term Holiday

	HALF TERM HOLIDAY

	Monday 28th February
	ALL DAY
	School closed for additional bank holiday (Queen’s Jubilee)

	Tuesday 1st March
	7.45
	School reopens

	Thursday 3rd March
	ALL DAY
	World book day

	Monday 7th March
	ALL WEEK
	Donations of items for Ukraine

	Friday 11th March
	ALL DAY 
	Non uniform day- £1 donation for Ukraine 

	Wednesday 16th March
	9.30-11:30am
	Y3/4 sports skills festival

	Friday 18th March
	ALL DAY
	Comic Relief- non uniform day

	Monday 21st March 
	ALL WEEK
	Festival of languages week

	Wednesday 23rd March
	9.30-11.30am
	Girls netball festival Y5/Y6

	Wednesday 6th April
	9.30-11.30am
	Alternative sports festival Y5

	Friday 8th April
	10am
	Easter Service at St Andrew’s Church

	Friday 8th April
	5.30
	School Closes for Easter Holidays

	EASTER HOLIDAYS

	Monday 25th April
	7.45
	School Re-Opens

	Wednesday 18th May- Friday 20th May
	3 days
	Y6 London visit

	Thursday 26th May
	3-5pm
	Movie night 

	Friday 27nd May
	11am-2pm
	Queens Jubilee celebration- street party

	Friday 27nd May
	5.30
	School Closes for half term holidays

	HALF TERM HOLIDAY

	Monday 6th June
	ALL DAY
	CPD day – School Closed

	Tuesday 7th June
	7.45
	Schools Re-Opens

	Friday 17th June
	ALL DAY
	Non uniform day- bring a bottle for the school fair

	Wednesday 22nd June
	Afternoon
	KS1 sports day

	Thursday 23rd June
	Afternoon
	KS2 sports day

	Friday 1st July 
	ALL DAY
	Non uniform- bring a bar of chocolate for the school fair

	Monday 11th- Wednesday 13th July
	3 days
	Y4/Y5 Weardale outdoor adventure visit

	Thursday 14th July 
	Afternoon
	Summer Fair

	Tuesday 19th July
	5.30
	School Closes for Summer holidays (last day of academic year)

	Wednesday 20th July 
	ALL DAY
	CPD day – school closed

	Thursday 21st July 
	ALL DAY
	CPD day – school closed

	SUMMER HOLIDAYS
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